
Important Links 

 

Indian Institute of Public Administration, New Delhi 

  

1.      Shri G N Sreekumaran, sreecues@gmail.com  
Advisor, Centre for Consumer Studies, IIPA 
Indraprastha Estate, Ring Road, 
New Delhi 110002 
 
  

2.      Shri Suresh Mishra, drsureshmishra@gmail.com  
Professor, Centre for Consumer Studies, IIPA 
Indraprastha Estate, Ring Road, 
New Delhi 110002 
  

3.      Dr Sapna Chadah, sapnachadah@yahoo.co.in  
Assistant Professor, Centre for Consumer Studies, IIPA 
Indraprastha Estate, Ring Road, 
New Delhi 110002 
  

4.      Dr Mamta Pathania, mamtapathania@gmail.com  
Assistant Professor, Centre for Consumer Studies, IIPA 
Indraprastha Estate, Ring Road, 
New Delhi 110002 
  

5.      Shri S K Virmani, skvirmani@gmail.com  
Project Manager, SCHKRMP 
IIPA, 
Indraprastha Estate, Ring Road, 
New Delhi 110002 

State Consumer Helpline 

Arunachal Pradesh 

1. Shri Supriyo Chakaborty, csupriyo.1965@rediffmail.com  

2.  Gamkong Singpho aplegalmet@gmail.com  

Tamil Nadu 

1. Ms. K.R. Vidhyalakshmi,  vidhya.ranji@gmail.com  

2. Ms. M. Sowmya, Sowmya@ymail.com  

3. Ms. S. Swetha, SwethaSugumar.PR@gmail.com  

Tripura 

1. Anirabn, abagt3@gmail.com  

2. Payel, sabapayel155@gmail.com  
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3. Anindita Dey, aninditadeyagt@gmail.com  

West Bengal 

1. Vivekanand Maity vkmaity@gmail.com  

2. Somnath Chakraborty, 

Grahak Suvidha Kendra 

Patna 

1. Sunita Sinha, sunitasinha799@gmail.com  

2. Shephali Bharadwaj, shephalibr.08@gmail.com  

Bangalore 

1. Y.T. Rajesh, ytrajesh@gmail.com  

2. Abhijith Swamy, abhi89abhijith@gmail.com  

3. Gowtham B.G., gowtham05007@gmail.com  

West Bengal 

1. Pares Chandra, bhavishyaindia@rediffmail.com  

2. Sayantani Mondal, bhavishyaindia@radiffmail.com  

3. Anupam Nag, bhavishyaindia@rediffmail.com  

Gujrat 

1. Joes Emmanuel, complaints@cercindia.org  

2. Girish Lalbhai, shahgl@yahoo.co.in  

3. Rajan Patel, mrajan_patel@yahoo.co.in  
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